
LADY	BULLDOG	SOFTBALL	
2019	SEASON	 	

Th-Fri	8/8-9/19	 TBD	 	 Away	 	 Mangum	Festival	Scrimmage	 V	

Tue	8/13/19	 5/6:30pm	 Away	 	 *Eisenhower	 	 	 V/JV	

Th-Sat	 	 TBD	 	 Away	 	 El	Reno	Tournament	 	 V	
8/15-17/19	

Fri-Sat	 	 TBD	 	 Away	 	 Olustee	Tournament	 	 JV	
8/16-17/19	

Mon	8/19/19	 4:30/6pm	 Away	 	 Cache	 	 	 	 V/JV	

Th	8/22/19	 5/6:30pm	 Home	 	 *Duncan		 	 	 V/JV	

Tue	8/27/19	 5/6:30pm	 Home	 	 *MacArthur	 	 	 V/JV	 	 	 	

Th	8/29/19	 4/5:15pm		 Home	 	 Navajo	 	 	 	 JH/HS-V	

Sat	8/31/19	 Noon/2pm	 Home	 	 *Ardmore	 	 	 V/V	

Tue	9/3/19	 5/6:30pm	 Home	 	 *Eisenhower	 	 	 V/JV	

Th-Sat	 	 TBD	 	 Away	 	 Sterling	Tournament	 	 V	
9/5-7/19	

Tue	9/10/19	 5/6:30pm	 Away	 	 *MacArthur	 	 	 V/JV	 	

Th-Sat	 	 TBD	 	 There	 	 Sayre	Tournament	 	 V	
9/12-14/19	

Tue	9/17/19	 5/6:30pm	 Away	 	 *Carl	Albert	 	 	 V/V	

Th	9/19/19	 5/6:30pm	 Away	 	 *Duncan		 	 	 V/JV	

Fri-Sat	 	 TBD	 	 Away	 	 Blair	Tournament	 	 	 JV	
9/20-21/19	

Mon	9/23/19	 4/5:15pm	 Away	 	 Olustee	 	 	 	 JV/JV	

Tues	9/24/19	 5/6:30pm	 Away	 	 *El	Reno		 	 	 V/V	

Th	9/26/19	 4:30/6pm	 Home	 	 *Sante	Fe	South	 	 	 V/V	

Tue	10/1/19	 5pm	 	 Home	 	 Lawton	 	 	 	 V	

10/9-11/19	 TBD	 	 TBD	 	 Regionals	 	 	 V	

10/17-19/19	 TBD	 	 TBD	 	 State	 	 	 	 V	

Bold	=	Tournaments	 *	=		District	Games	

	

	



	

	

	

	


